
Michelin ®

XLD® D2

LOADERS, DOZERS AND GRADERS

The l5 radial tire designed for facework providing 

high levels of traction, protection and stability



Michelin® XLD® D2

increased
speed

great  
protection

exceptional  
grip

Open-tread design provides mud 
evacuation. Angled lugs provide 
longitudinal adhesion for more 
efficient loading at the face.

High tread depth provides 
outstanding tire wear

Reinforced belt package and 
customized compound dedicated to 
aggressive conditions

Increase your 

productivity with 

outstanding tire wear 

and the best grip, 

protection for your 

faceworking loaders
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XLD D2 L5 ** 242A2 
45/65R39 Tubeless

519947 
48376

10 
6.2

115 
144.9

XLD D2 A L5T * 
26.5R25 Tubeless

123094 
33046

10 
6.2

87 
109.6

XLD D2 A L5T * 
29.5R25 Tubeless

123278 
28230

10 
6.2

95 
119.7

XLD D2 A L5T * 
17.5 R 25 Tubeless

123317 
37608

10 
6.2

63 
79.4

XLD D2 A L5T * 
20.5R25 Tubeless

123325 
79084

10 
6.2

72 
90.7

XLD D2 A L5T * 
23.5R25 Tubeless

123326 
58159

10 
6.2

77 
97

XLD D2 A L5T * 
29.5R29 Tubeless

123279 
52185

10 
6.2

95 
119.7

XLD D2 L5 ** 
35/65R33 Tubeless

592188 
29247

10 
6.2

97 
122.2

COMMERCIAL  
DESCRIPTION

CAI  
MSPN

Max. dist./hour
km 

mile

Tread depth  
mm 
32rd


